Custom - Building Activity List (Monthly)

Oct-24

Variant Permits Valuation *Fiscal YTD *Fiscal YTD Census Type

Residential Building

Fence

Residential Building

Residential Building

Change of Occupancy
Demolition
Electrical

Fire

Gas

Generator

Master Plan
Mechanical
Plumbing
Residential Building
Residential Building
Residential Building
Residential Building
Residential Building
Residential Building
Residential Building
Residential Building
Residential Building
Residential Building
Residential Building
Residential Building
Residential Building
Residential Building
Solar

Solar

Swimming Pool
Water Heater
Swimming Pool

Addition

Residential

One & Two Family

Mobile Home

Residential
Residential
Residential
BDA/DAS
Residential
Residential

One & Two Family
Residential
Residential
Accessory Dwelling Unit
Accessory Structure
Accessory Structure
Accessory Structure
Accessory Structure
Accessory Structure
Accessory Structure
Building Exterior
Manufactured Home
Model Home
Porch/Deck
Remodel

Retaining Wall

Slab

Residential
Residential

Pool Enclosure
Residential

Pool Barrier

Intuitive Municipal Solutions, LLC
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Total

Total

New
Total

Carport

Detached Garage
Detached Structure
Dock

Gazebo

Shed

PV Panel
Water Heater
Residential

237

237

$45,000.00
$45,000.00

$11,384.00
$11,384.00

$82,459,326.42
$82,459,326.42

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$4,500.00
$110,142.68
$0.00
$8,413.00
$35,767.50
$0.00
$970,103.08
$826,167.28
$0.00
$35,465.00
$24,000.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$12,200.00
$920,464.22
$0.00

$0.00
$251,483.25
$996,487.53
$55,700.00
$14,409.00
$1,490,347.79
$3,150.00
$55,245.00
$3,650.00
$0.00

237

37

o w

237

$45,000.00 Additions
$45,000.00

$11,384.00 Fence
$11,384.00

$82,459,326.42 Single Family Dwellings

$82,459,326.42

$0.00 Mobile Home

$0.00

$0.00 Other
$4,500.00 Other
$110,142.68 Other
$0.00 Other
$8,413.00 Other
$35,767.50 Other
$0.00 Other
$970,103.08 Other
$826,167.28 Other
$0.00 Other
$35,465.00 Other
$24,000.00 Other
$0.00 Other

$0.00 Other

$0.00 Other
$12,200.00 Other
$920,464.22 Other
$0.00 Other

$0.00 Other
$251,483.25 Other
$996,487.53 Other
$55,700.00 Other
$14,409.00 Other
$1,490,347.79 Other
$3,150.00 Other
$55,245.00 Other
$3,650.00 Other
$0.00 Other
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Swimming Pool

Swimming Pool
Swimming Pool
Swimming Pool

Commercial Building

Commercial Building

Change of Occupancy
Commercial Building
Commercial Building
Commercial Building
Commercial Building
Commercial Building
Commercial Building
Commercial Building
Commercial Building
Commercial Building
Commercial Building
Commercial Building
Commercial Building
Commercial Building
Commercial Building
Commercial Building
Commercial Building
Commercial Building
Demolition
Electrical

Electrical

Electrical

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Gas

Pool Barrier

Residential
Commercial
Residential

New Construction

New Multi-Family

Commercial
Accessory

Accessory

Accessory

Accessory

Addition

Building Exterior
Foundation

Modular Building
New Mixed Use
Paving

Remodel

Retaining Wall

Roof

Slab

Temporary Structure
Temporary Structure
Tenant Improvement
Commercial
Commercial
Commercial
Commercial

Fire Alarm

Sprinkler
Suppression
Underground
Commercial

Intuitive Municipal Solutions, LLC
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Residential
Total

Above Ground
Commerical
In Ground
Total

Total

Total

Canopy
Cell Tower
Dock
Structure

Construction Trailer
Tent

Electrical
Low Voltage
Site Lighting

23
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473

26

$0.00
$5,817,695.33

$28,900.00

$295,000.00

$1,245,368.00
$1,569,268.00

$3,996,069.06
$3,996,069.06

$87,067,648.38
$87,067,648.38

$1,000.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$183,000.00
$0.00
$10,421.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$834,300.00
$58,199.20
$1,642,485.50
$0.00
$15,000.00
$950.00
$0.00
$41,766.00
$37,495.00
$176,735.00
$0.00
$52,266.00
$643,816.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

23
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$0.00 Other
$5,817,695.33

$28,900.00 Pools

$295,000.00 Pools

$1,245,368.00 Pools
$1,569,268.00

$3,996,069.06 New Construction
$3,996,069.06

$87,067,648.38 Multi Family
$87,067,648.38

$1,000.00 Printed Commercial
$0.00 Printed Commercial

$0.00 Printed Commercial

$0.00 Printed Commercial
$183,000.00 Printed Commercial
$0.00 Printed Commercial
$10,421.00 Printed Commercial
$0.00 Printed Commercial

$0.00 Printed Commercial

$0.00 Printed Commercial

$0.00 Printed Commercial
$834,300.00 Printed Commercial
$58,199.20 Printed Commercial
$1,642,485.50 Printed Commercial
$0.00 Printed Commercial
$15,000.00 Printed Commercial
$950.00 Printed Commercial
$0.00 Printed Commercial
$41,766.00 Printed Commercial
$37,495.00 Printed Commercial
$176,735.00 Printed Commercial
$0.00 Printed Commercial
$52,266.00 Printed Commercial
$643,816.00 Printed Commercial
$0.00 Printed Commercial

$0.00 Printed Commercial

$0.00 Printed Commercial

Created:



Custom - Building Activity List (Monthly)

Oct-24

Generator Commercial 0 $0.00 0 $0.00 Printed Commercial
Mechanical Commercial Hood 1 $3,000.00 1 $3,000.00 Printed Commercial
Mechanical Commercial HVAC [3 $1,267,550.00 6 $1,267,550.00 Printed Commercial
Plumbing Commercial 2 $20,500.00 2 $20,500.00 Printed Commercial
Water Heater Commercial 0 $0.00 0 $0.00 Printed Commercial

Total 55 $4,988,483.70 55 $4,988,483.70
Residential Building Roof 255 $3,975,514.01 255 $3,975,514.01 Roofs

Total 255 $3,975,514.01 255 $3,975,514.01
Signs Detached 4 $23,683.00 4 $23,683.00 Signs
Signs Wall 9 $72,606.70 9 $72,606.70 Signs

Total 13 $96,289.70 13 $96,289.70
TOTAL 1,077 $190,026,678.60 1,077 $190,026,678.60

* Fiscal Year To Date: 10/1/2024 to 9/30/25

001-0000-343-4003 C& D Surcharge Monthly CD Surplus Fee $61,214.53 $61,214.53
Total $61,214.53 $61,214.53
451-0000-208-1002 FL Surcharge Surplus Fees Collected $28,877.27 $28,877.27
Total $28,877.27 $28,877.27
451-0000-322-1001 Subcontractor Fees Permit Fees $540,966.00 $540,966.00
451-0000-322-1003 Building Reinspection $1,850.00 $1,850.00
451-0000-322-1004 Plan Check Building Plan Check Fees $208,182.56 $208,182.56
451-0000-369-1009 Revision (Residential) $1,230.00 $1,230.00
Total $752,228.56 $752,228.56
451-0000-329-1003 Floodplain Review $2,400.00 $2,400.00
Total $2,400.00 $2,400.00
451-0000-342-5001 Fire Plan Review Fee Fire Plan Check Fees $74,087.75 $74,087.75

Intuitive Municipal Solutions, LLC
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451-0000-342-5002 Fire Inspection Fee
451-0000-342-5003 Fire Reinspection Fire Re-Inspection Fees
Total
TOTAL

Monthly Inspections Private Provider 3161
Monthly Inspections Performed 3768

Intuitive Municipal Solutions, LLC
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$143,181.50 $143,181.50
$1,300.00 $1,300.00
$218,569.25 $218,569.25
$1,063,289.61 $1,063,289.61

* Fiscal Year To Date: 10/1/2024 to 9/30/25
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