#### Oct-24

TYPE	Subtype	Variant	Permits	Valuation	*Fiscal YTD	*Fiscal YTD	Census Type
Residential Building Addition			2	\$45,000.00 2		\$45,000.00 Ad	ditions
		Total	2	\$45,000.00	2	\$45,000.00	
F	Davidantial		3	Ć44 394 00	3	£44.294.00 Fa	
Fence	Residential	T. (.1	-	\$11,384.00	-	\$11,384.00 Fer	ice
		Total	3	\$11,384.00	3	\$11,384.00	
Residential Building	One & Two Family		237	\$82,459,326.42	237	\$82,459,326.42 Sin	gle Family Dwellings
			237	\$82,459,326.42	237	\$82,459,326.42	
Residential Building	Mobile Home	New	0	\$0.00	0	M 00 03	bile Home
Aesideritiat building	Mobile Home	Total	0	\$0.00	0	1	Dite Home
		Total	U	\$0.00	U	\$0.00	
Change of Occupancy	Residential		0	\$0.00	0	\$0.00 Otl	ner
Demolition	Residential		1	\$4,500.00	1	\$4,500.00 Otl	ner
Electrical	Residential		37	\$110,142.68	37	\$110,142.68 Otl	ner
Fire	BDA/DAS		0	\$0.00	0	\$0.00 Otl	ner
Gas	Residential		3	\$8,413.00		\$8,413.00 Otl	ner
Generator	Residential		3	\$35,767.50	3	\$35,767.50 Otl	ner
Master Plan	One & Two Family		0	\$0.00	0	\$0.00 Otl	ner
Mechanical	Residential		98	\$970,103.08	98	\$970,103.08 Oti	ner
Plumbing	Residential		98	\$826,167.28	98	\$826,167.28 Otl	ner
Residential Building	Accessory Dwelling Unit		0	\$0.00	0	\$0.00 Oti	ner
Residential Building	Accessory Structure	Carport	2	\$35,465.00		\$35,465.00 Otl	ner
Residential Building	Accessory Structure	Detached Garage	1	\$24,000.00	1	\$24,000.00 Oti	ner
Residential Building	Accessory Structure	Detached Structure	0	\$0.00	0	\$0.00 Oti	ner
Residential Building	Accessory Structure	Dock	0	\$0.00	0	\$0.00 Oti	ner
Residential Building	Accessory Structure	Gazebo	0	\$0.00		\$0.00 Otl	ner
Residential Building	Accessory Structure	Shed	2	\$12,200.00		\$12,200.00 Otl	
Residential Building	Building Exterior		99	\$920,464.22	. 99	\$920,464.22 Otl	ner
Residential Building	Manufactured Home		0	\$0.00	0	\$0.00 Oti	ner
Residential Building	Model Home		0	\$0.00		\$0.00 Otl	ner
Residential Building	Porch/Deck		19	\$251,483.25		\$251,483.25 Otl	
Residential Building	Remodel		36	\$996,487.53		\$996,487.53 Otl	ner
Residential Building	Retaining Wall		1	\$55,700.00		\$55,700.00 Otl	ner
Residential Building	Slab		4	\$14,409.00	4	\$14,409.00 Otl	ner
Solar	Residential	PV Panel	61	\$1,490,347.79		\$1,490,347.79 Otl	ner
Solar	Residential	Water Heater	1	\$3,150.00		\$3,150.00 Otl	ner
Swimming Pool	Pool Enclosure	Residential	4	\$55,245.00		\$55,245.00 Otl	
Water Heater	Residential		3	\$3,650.00	3	\$3,650.00 Otl	ner
Swimming Pool	Pool Barrier		0	\$0.00	0	\$0.00 Otl	ner

1 of 4 Created:

#### Oct-24

Swimming Pool	Pool Barrier	Residential	0	\$0.00	0	\$0.00 Other	
		Total	473	\$5,817,695.33	47	\$5,817,695.33	
Swimming Pool	Residential	Above Ground	1	\$28,900.00	1	\$28,900.00 Pools	
Swimming Pool	Commercial	Commerical	2	\$295,000.00	2	\$295,000.00 Pools	
Swimming Pool	Residential	In Ground	23	\$1,245,368.00	23	\$1,245,368.00 Pools	
		Total	26	\$1,569,268.00	2	6 \$1,569,268.00	
Commercial Building	New Construction		5	\$3,996,069.06	5	\$3,996,069.06 New Construction	
		Total	5	\$3,996,069.06		5 \$3,996,069.06	
Commercial Building	New Multi-Family		8	\$87,067,648.38	8	\$87,067,648.38 Multi Family	
Johnner Clar Baltanig	The Windler Family	Total	8	\$87,067,648.38		8 \$87,067,648.38	
Change of Occupancy	Commercial		1	\$1,000.00	1	\$1,000.00 Printed Commercial	
Change of Occupancy	1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	Canany	0	\$1,000.00	0	\$1,000.00 Printed Commercial	
Commercial Building Commercial Building	Accessory	Canopy Cell Tower	0	\$0.00	0	\$0.00 Printed Commercial	
	Accessory	Dock	0	\$0.00	0	\$0.00 Printed Commercial	
Commercial Building	Accessory		5	\$183,000.00	5	\$183,000.00 Printed Commercial	
Commercial Building	Accessory Addition	Structure	0	\$183,000.00	0	\$163,000.00 Printed Commercial	
Commercial Building			4	\$10,421.00	4	·	
Commercial Building	Building Exterior		0		0	\$10,421.00 Printed Commercial	
Commercial Building	Foundation		0	\$0.00	0	\$0.00 Printed Commercial \$0.00 Printed Commercial	
Commercial Building	Modular Building		•	\$0.00		1	
Commercial Building	New Mixed Use		0	\$0.00	0	\$0.00 Printed Commercial	
Commercial Building	Paving		0	\$0.00	0	\$0.00 Printed Commercial	
Commercial Building	Remodel		4	\$834,300.00	4	\$834,300.00 Printed Commercial	
Commercial Building	Retaining Wall		1	\$58,199.20	1	\$58,199.20 Printed Commercial	
Commercial Building	Roof		10	\$1,642,485.50	10	\$1,642,485.50 Printed Commercial	
Commercial Building	Slab		0	\$0.00	0	\$0.00 Printed Commercial	
Commercial Building	Temporary Structure	Construction Trailer	1	\$15,000.00	1	\$15,000.00 Printed Commercial	
Commercial Building	Temporary Structure	Tent	1	\$950.00	1	\$950.00 Printed Commercial	
Commercial Building	Tenant Improvement		0	\$0.00	0	\$0.00 Printed Commercial	
Demolition	Commercial		2	\$41,766.00	2	\$41,766.00 Printed Commercial	
Electrical	Commercial	Electrical	2	\$37,495.00	2	\$37,495.00 Printed Commercial	
Electrical	Commercial	Low Voltage	8	\$176,735.00	8	\$176,735.00 Printed Commercial	
Electrical	Commercial	Site Lighting	0	\$0.00	0	\$0.00 Printed Commercial	
Fire	Fire Alarm		4	\$52,266.00	4	\$52,266.00 Printed Commercial	
Fire	Sprinkler		3	\$643,816.00	3	\$643,816.00 Printed Commercial	
Fire	Suppression		0	\$0.00	0	\$0.00 Printed Commercial	
Fire	Underground		0	\$0.00	0	\$0.00 Printed Commercial	
Gas	Commercial		0	\$0.00	0	\$0.00 Printed Commercial	

2 of 4 Created:

Oct-24

				OCC-Z-T		
Generator	Commercial		0	\$0.00	0	\$0.00 Printed Commercial
Mechanical	Commercial	Hood	1	\$3,000.00	1	\$3,000.00 Printed Commercial
Mechanical	Commercial	HVAC	6	\$1,267,550.00	6	\$1,267,550.00 Printed Commercial
Plumbing	Commercial		2	\$20,500.00	2	\$20,500.00 Printed Commercial
Water Heater	Commercial		0	\$0.00	0	\$0.00 Printed Commercial
		Total	55	\$4,988,483.70	55	\$4,988,483.70
Residential Building	Roof		255	\$3,975,514.01	255	\$3,975,514.01 Roofs
		Total	255	\$3,975,514.01	255	\$3,975,514.01
Signs	Detached		4	\$23,683.00	4	\$23,683.00 Signs
Signs	Wall		9	\$72,606.70	9	\$72,606.70 Signs
		Total	13	\$96,289.70	13	\$96,289.70
TOTAL			1,077	\$190,026,678.60	1,077	\$190,026,678.60

\* Fiscal Year To Date: 10/1/2024 to 9/30/25

Account Number	Account Name	Census Name	Monthly Total	* Fiscal YTD Total
001-0000-343-4003	C& D Surcharge	Monthly CD Surplus Fee	\$61,214.53	\$61,214.53
		Total	\$61,214.53	\$61,214.53
451-0000-208-1002	FL Surcharge	Surplus Fees Collected	\$28,877.27	\$28,877.27
		Total	\$28,877.27	\$28,877.27
451-0000-322-1001	Subcontractor Fees	Permit Fees	\$540,966.00	\$540,966.00
451-0000-322-1003	Building Reinspection		\$1,850.00	\$1,850.00
451-0000-322-1004	Plan Check	Building Plan Check Fees	\$208,182.56	\$208,182.56
451-0000-369-1009	Revision (Residential)		\$1,230.00	\$1,230.00
		Total	\$752,228.56	\$752,228.56
451-0000-329-1003	Floodplain Review		\$2,400.00	\$2,400.00
		Total	\$2,400.00	\$2,400.00
451-0000-342-5001	Fire Plan Review Fee	Fire Plan Check Fees	\$74,087.75	\$74,087.75

Created:

Oct-24

451-0000-342-5002	Fire Inspection Fee		\$143,181.50	\$143,181.50
451-0000-342-5003	Fire Reinspection	Fire Re-Inspection Fees	\$1,300.00	\$1,300.00
		Total	\$218,569.25	\$218,569.25
TOTAL			\$1,063,289.61	\$1,063,289.61

\* Fiscal Year To Date: 10/1/2024 to 9/30/25

Monthly Inspections Private Provider	3161
Monthly Inspections Performed	3768